
2020 SPARTAN district Varsity FEMALE 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1.    54  Pleasant Valley                        (  20:11  1:40:55   1:17) 
===================================================== 
  1      3    314 Bella D'Antico        10   19:26
  2      7    315 Lizzie McVey          11   19:55 
  3     13    317 Lydia Sommer          10   20:25 
  4     15    319 Gretchen Highberger   10   20:26 
  5     16    316 Lexi Minard            9   20:43 
  6   ( 20)   320 Khushi Mehta          10   20:51 
  7   ( 55)   318 Allie Simpson         12   29:46 

  2.    57  CR Prairie                             (  20:13  1:41:01   1:15) 
===================================================== 
  1      4    229 Keirra Hess            9   19:36 
  2      9    228 Gabby Cortez          11   20:01 
  3     11    230 Lily Johannes         11   20:07 
  4     14    232 Kendall White         12   20:26 
  5     19    233 Riley Coulter         12   20:51 
  6   ( 35)   231 Bridget Canton         9   22:04 
  7   ( 40)   234 Lindsey Barnes        12   22:57 

  3.    68  Bettendorf                             (  20:19  1:41:33   1:39) 
===================================================== 
  1      2    201 Hannah Beintema       11   19:16 
  2      6    202 Emily See              9   19:39 
  3     17    203 Sammy Foht            12   20:49 
  4     21    205 Sarah DeFauw          11   20:54 
  5     22    206 Maya Williams          9   20:55 
  6   ( 25)   204 Izzy Appel            11   21:17 
  7   ( 36)   207 Ashlynn Whitcanack    12   22:08 

  4.    69  IC Liberty                             (  20:15  1:41:12   2:22) 
===================================================== 
  1      1    284 Ashlyn Keeney         11   19:00 
  2      5    285 Camille Mac           12   19:37 
  3     12    287 Cori Mac               9   20:14 
  4     24    286 McKenzie Logan        11   20:59 
  5     27    288 Chaise Lange          12   21:22 
  6   ( 30)   290 Grace Ceynar          11   21:33 
  7   ( 32)   289 Malia Taylor          10   21:38 

  5.   138  North Scott                            (  21:23  1:46:54   2:05) 
===================================================== 
  1     10    300 Bailey Boddicker      10   20:06 
  2     26    301 Reese Hilsenbeck       9   21:21 
  3     31    302 Kaitlyn Knoche        10   21:35 
  4     33    305 Hattie Hagedorn       10   21:41 
  5     38    304 Ella Riniker           9   22:11 
  6   ( 41)   303 Ava Garrard           11   23:09 
  7   ( 42)   306 Harmony Hansel         9   23:32 

  6.   164  Dav. Central                           (  22:04  1:50:17   3:06) 
===================================================== 
  1     23    244 Merin Crowder         10   20:57 
  2     28    243 Lois Blackman         11   21:23 
  3     29    248 Lily Tackett          11   21:30 
  4     39    242 Evelyn Barfels         9   22:24 



  5     45    247 Ellianna Revell-Beck  11   24:03 
  6   ( 48)   245 Julia Kingery         11   24:16 
  7   ( 53)   246 KyaSue Locke          11   25:45 

  7.   184  Dav. West                              (  23:00  1:54:56   4:46) 
===================================================== 
  1      8    270 Kylie Daily            9   20:00 
  2     34    272 Kaitlyn Powell        11   21:55 
  3     43    273 Rachel Wildemuth      11   23:41 
  4     49    274 Ashley Smith          11   24:34 
  5     50    275 Grace Schniederman    11   24:46 
  6   ( 54)   276 Alexis Selby          10   27:39 

  8.   192  Dav. North                             (  23:03  1:55:13   3:17) 
===================================================== 
  1     18    256 Kayla Overton         11   20:51 
  2     37    261 Gabby Leibold          9   22:10 
  3     44    260 Elizabeth Olson       10   24:01 
  4     46    258 Jenna Buck            10   24:03 
  5     47    262 Kyra Taylor            9   24:08 
  6   ( 51)   259 Emma Jauron           10   25:11 
  7   ( 52)   257 Jordan Snarr          11   25:11 
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    1    1   284 Ashlyn Keeney          11 IC Liberty                      19:01   12:12           19:00  6:08  
    2    2   201 Hannah Beintema        11 Bettendorf                      48:06   12:30           19:16  6:13  
    3    3   314 Bella D'Antico         10 Pleasant Valley                 26:16   12:35           19:26  6:17  
    4    4   229 Keirra Hess             9 CR Prairie                      20:51   12:33           19:36  6:20  
    5    5   285 Camille Mac            12 IC Liberty                      19:39   12:24           19:37  6:20  
    6    6   202 Emily See               9 Bettendorf                      19:40   12:36           19:39  6:21 
    7    7   315 Lizzie McVey           11 Pleasant Valley                 19:56   12:43           19:55  6:26  
    8    8   270 Kylie Daily             9 Dav. West                       20:01   12:45           20:00  6:28  
    9    9   228 Gabby Cortez           11 CR Prairie                      24:18   12:35           20:01  6:28  
   10   10   300 Bailey Boddicker       10 North Scott                     50:45   12:45           20:06  6:29  
   11   11   230 Lily Johannes          11 CR Prairie                      25:46   12:47           20:07  6:30  
   12   12   287 Cori Mac                9 IC Liberty                      20:15   12:49           20:14  6:32  
   13   13   317 Lydia Sommer           10 Pleasant Valley                 20:26   13:02           20:25  6:36  
   14   14   232 Kendall White          12 CR Prairie                      20:27   12:51           20:26  6:36  
   15   15   319 Gretchen Highberger    10 Pleasant Valley                 20:28   13:02           20:26  6:36  
   16   16   316 Lexi Minard             9 Pleasant Valley                 20:44   13:02           20:43  6:41  
   17   17   203 Sammy Foht             12 Bettendorf                      43:16   12:44           20:49  6:43  
   18   18   256 Kayla Overton          11 Dav. North                      29:39   12:59           20:51  6:44  
   19   19   233 Riley Coulter          12 CR Prairie                      20:52   13:07           20:51  6:44  
   20   20   320 Khushi Mehta           10 Pleasant Valley                 20:53   13:15           20:51  6:44  
   21   21   205 Sarah DeFauw           11 Bettendorf                      20:55   13:12           20:54  6:45  
   22   22   206 Maya Williams           9 Bettendorf                      21:14   13:12           20:55  6:45  
   23   23   244 Merin Crowder          10 Dav. Central                    27:11   13:15           20:57  6:46  
   24   24   286 McKenzie Logan         11 IC Liberty                      21:00   13:09           20:59  6:46  
   25   25   204 Izzy Appel             11 Bettendorf                      21:18   13:28           21:17  6:52  
   26   26   301 Reese Hilsenbeck        9 North Scott                     21:22   13:24           21:21  6:54  
   27   27   288 Chaise Lange           12 IC Liberty                      21:23   13:30           21:22  6:54  
   28   28   243 Lois Blackman          11 Dav. Central                    21:24   13:24           21:23  6:54  
   29   29   248 Lily Tackett           11 Dav. Central                    21:31   12:53           21:30  6:56  



   30   30   290 Grace Ceynar           11 IC Liberty                      21:34   13:34           21:33  6:57  
   31   31   302 Kaitlyn Knoche         10 North Scott                     21:36   13:36           21:35  6:58  
   32   32   289 Malia Taylor           10 IC Liberty                      21:39   13:28           21:38  6:59  
   33   33   305 Hattie Hagedorn        10 North Scott                     21:42   13:55           21:41  7:00  
   34   34   272 Kaitlyn Powell         11 Dav. West                       21:56   13:48           21:55  7:04  
   35   35   231 Bridget Canton          9 CR Prairie                      22:05   13:44           22:04  7:07 
   36   36   207 Ashlynn Whitcanack     12 Bettendorf                      22:09   13:52           22:08  7:09  
   37   37   261 Gabby Leibold           9 Dav. North                      26:00   47:51   21:51   22:10  7:09  
   38   38   304 Ella Riniker            9 North Scott                     22:11   14:08           22:11  7:10  
   39   39   242 Evelyn Barfels          9 Dav. Central                    23:10   14:12           22:24  7:14  
   40   40   234 Lindsey Barnes         12 CR Prairie                      22:58   13:45           22:57  7:24  
   41   41   303 Ava Garrard            11 North Scott                     23:10   14:22           23:09  7:28  
   42   42   306 Harmony Hansel          9 North Scott                     23:33   14:36           23:32  7:36  
   43        220 Ella Schroeder         10 Burlington                      33:42   14:50           23:33  7:36  
   44   43   273 Rachel Wildemuth       11 Dav. West                       25:33   15:03           23:41  7:39 
   45   44   260 Elizabeth Olson        10 Dav. North                      24:02   15:23           24:01  7:45  
   46   45   247 Ellianna Revell-Beck   11 Dav. Central                    24:04   15:24           24:03  7:46  
   47   46   258 Jenna Buck             10 Dav. North                      24:05   15:25           24:03  7:46  
   48   47   262 Kyra Taylor             9 Dav. North                      24:09   15:20           24:08  7:47  
   49   48   245 Julia Kingery          11 Dav. Central                    24:17   15:24           24:16  7:50  
   50   49   274 Ashley Smith           11 Dav. West                       24:35   15:29           24:34  7:56  
   51   50   275 Grace Schniederman     11 Dav. West                       24:47   15:41           24:46  8:00  
   52   51   259 Emma Jauron            10 Dav. North                      25:13   15:58           25:11  8:08  
   53   52   257 Jordan Snarr           11 Dav. North                      25:12   15:58           25:11  8:08  
   54   53   246 KyaSue Locke           11 Dav. Central                    25:46   15:53           25:45  8:19  
   55        219 Cora Ransford          12 Burlington                      32:04   16:31           26:44  8:38  
   56        218 Casey Pepper           12 Burlington                      32:29   16:50           27:23  8:50  
   57   54   276 Alexis Selby           10 Dav. West                       28:31   17:20           27:39  8:55  
   58   55   318 Allie Simpson          12 Pleasant Valley                         17:47           29:46  9:36  


